
ID ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 Reporting on status of populations and limiting factors and actions taken to improve them 1218 days? Mon 8/31/09 Wed 4/30/14
2 2 Maintain Status of the Resource Report and Website 1218 days? Mon 8/31/09 Wed 4/30/14

13 13 Support Development of High Level Indicators (HLIs) for Fish and Wildlife Program 371 days? Tue 9/1/09 Tue 2/1/11
15 15 Develop Biological Objectives Above the Subbasin and Population Scale 371 days? Tue 9/1/09 Tue 2/1/11
17 17 Develop and Implement a Montoring Framework 1197 days? Mon 8/31/09 Tue 4/1/14
22 22 Coordinate Data management to Support Regional Reporting 1 day? Mon 8/31/09 Mon 8/31/09
24 24
25 25 Forums for Technical Exchange of Information to Address Gaps 1457 days? Mon 8/31/09 Tue 3/31/15
26 26 AFAC 435 days? Mon 8/31/09 Fri 4/29/11
55 55 RFAC 435 days? Mon 8/31/09 Fri 4/29/11
84 84 WAC 435 days? Mon 8/31/09 Fri 4/29/11

111 111 FPAC 1457 days? Mon 8/31/09 Tue 3/31/15
113 113 LTWG 402 days? Mon 8/31/09 Tue 3/15/11
129 129 FSOC 372 days? Mon 8/31/09 Tue 2/1/11
139 139
140 140 Technical and Policy Support and Analysis for Information Dissemination 414 days? Mon 8/31/09 Thu 3/31/11
141 141 Maintain Website 1 day? Mon 8/31/09 Mon 8/31/09
144 144 Adminstrative support for Members 413 days? Tue 9/1/09 Thu 3/31/11
150 150 Perform Analyses and Inform Members of Important Issues 393 days? Mon 8/31/09 Wed 3/2/11
176 176 Assist with Subbasin Plan Updates 1 day? Mon 8/31/09 Mon 8/31/09
179 179
180 180 Deliverables associated with tasks not included in the current CBFWA work plan 1 day? Mon 8/31/09 Mon 8/31/09
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